5800RP
Wireless Repeater
The Honeywell Home 5800RP is a wireless repeater that extends the range of 5800
Series RF devices. For installations that require increased RF range, the 5800RP
eliminates the need to run wires to a remotely installed secondary receiver and also
eliminates the need to upgrade to a larger control panel that supports two receivers.
Intruder Detection Systems
Resideo Technologies, Inc.
2 Corporate Center Drive, Suite 100
P.O. Box 9040
Melville, NY 11747
1-800-645-7492
resideo.com
For more information
security.honeywellhome.com/hsc
•	 Extends the range of 5800 Series wireless devices
•	 Receives alarm, status and control messages from 5800 RF
devices, and repeats these messages to the control panel
via the primary receiver
•	 Compatible with all 5800 Series wireless devices
(including bidirectional devices)
•	 UL residential burglary listed when used with optional
transformer (300-07753) or consist-of-kit 5800RP-ULKT
(5800RP + 300-07753)
•	 AC powered with a six-hour battery back-up
•	 Tamper protected
F E AT U R E S  A ND  B E NE F I T S
T EC HNI C A L  S P EC IF I C AT I O N S
DIMENSIONS 7-3/8" W x 4-3/8" (10-7/8" with antenna) H x 2-1/8" D/
188mm W x 112mm H (277mm with antenna) x 54mm D
INPUT VOLTAGE: 9VAC, 15VA (transformer sold separately - 300-07753)
CURRENT  80mA
BATTERY PACK: Rechargeable, part number 300-03865
COMPATIBILITY Compatible with the 5881ENL, M & H family, 6150RF,
6160RF, 53883H for VISTA™ systems and all LYNX systems
O R D E R IN G
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION
5800RP Wireless Repeater
300-07753 Transformer for UL Installs, 9VAC, 15VA
5800RP-ULKT 5800RP with 300-07753 Transformer
300-03865 Replacement Rechargeable Battery
L/5800RPD/D  |  04/19
© 2019 Resideo Technologies, Inc.
This product is manufactured
by Resideo and its affiliates. The
Honeywell Home trademark is
used under license from Honeywell
International Inc. All rights reserved.